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	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	TDoc
	Workitem
	Remarks

	25.222
	174
	-
	Rel-8
	Modification of CCS information mapping tables for LCR TDD
	F
	8.4.0
	R1-091174
	RANimp-LCRCPC
	 

	25.224
	210
	1
	Rel-8
	Clarification of HS-SICH and E-PUCH power control in semi-persistent transmission for LCR TDD
	F
	8.3.0
	R1-091600
	RANimp-LCRCPC
	 

	25.224
	211
	1
	Rel-8
	Clarification of E-PUCH synchronization in semi-persistent transmission for LCR TDD
	F
	8.3.0
	R1-091601
	RANimp-LCRCPC
	 

	25.224
	212
	2
	Rel-8
	Clarification of DRX operation in CPC for LCR TDD
	F
	8.3.0
	R1-091610
	RANimp-LCRCPC
	 

	25.221
	180
	-
	Rel-8
	Corrections of HS-PDSCH timeslot formats for 1.28Mcps TDD
	F
	8.4.0
	R1-092003
	RANimp-LCRCPC
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